

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL. No. 165 of 2017

Bharat Aluminium Company Limited **Versus** Parshuram Latiyar

21.02.2022	<p>Mr. S. S. Rajput, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Bhoopendra Pandey, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1.</p> <p>Mr. Kunal Das, P. L. for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>